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Flora Chao

Yuri Kuroki
Head of Funding -
Americas

ykuroki@ifc.org

Zauresh Kezheneva
Financial Officer
zkezheneva®ifc.org

International Finance Corporation 2121 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Washington, DC 20433

fchao®@ifc.org

Elena Panomarenko
Head of Funding - Europe

Ayelet Perlstein epanomarenko@ifc.org

Head of Investor Relations
aperlstein@ifc.org Roland Maassen
Associate Financial Officer

Obert Limbani ;
rmaassen@ifc.org

Associate Financial Officer
olimbani@ifc.org

Marsha Monteiro
Financial Analyst
mmonteiro@ifc.org

Laura Stirling

Digital and Communication
Coordinator
Istirling@ifc.org

www.ifc.org | www.ifc.org/socialbonds
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Marcin Bill
Head of Funding
mbill@ifc.org

Hiroyasu Hirano

Financial Officer
hhirano@ifc.or

CIFC

- Asia
LI
Senior Financial Officer
yyasui@ifc.org
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https://www.ifc.org
http://www.ifc.org/socialbonds
https://www.environmental-finance.com/content/awards/environmental-finances-bond-awards-2022/winners/social-bond-of-the-year-supranational-ifc.html



